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Deciduous Trees

Acer palmatum

Acer platanoides
Acer rubrum

Acer saccharum
Alnus serrulata
Amelanchier laevis
Betula nigra

Betula nigra

Betula pendula
Betula populifolia
Carpinus caroliniana
Castanea mollisima
Celtis occidentalis
Cercis canadensis
Cercis canadensis
Cercis chinensis
Chionanthus virginicus
Cornus florida
Cornus florida
Cornus kousa
Cornus sericea
Cornus sericea
Crataegus phaenopyrum
Fagus grandifolia
Franklinia altamata
Ginkgo biloba
Gleditisia triacanthos
Halesia Carolina
Liriodendron tulipifrea
Magnolia stellata
Magnolia x

Magnolia virginiana
Nysa sylvatica

Oxydendron arboreum
Platanus occidentalis
Quercus alba

Quercus coccinea
Quercus michauxii
Quercus palustris
Quercus phellos
Quercus prinus
Quercus rubra
Salix babylonica

Colonial Acres Nursery

Japanese Maple atropurporeum
Crimson King

Red Maple

Sugar Maple

Tag Alder

Serviceberry (Asst. Varieties)
River Birch

Multi stem

Weeping European White Birch
White Spire Birch

Hornbeam

Chinese Chestnut

Hackberry

Eastern Redbud

Forest Pansy

Don Egolf'

American Fringe Tree

Red Dogwood

White Dogwood

Kousa Dogwood

Red Twig Dogwood "Red Rover"
Yellow Twig Dogwood
Washington Hawthorne
American Beech

Franklin Tree

Gingko

Honey Locust

Carolina Silverbell

Poplar

Star Magnolia ‘Royal Star’
Saucer Magnolia

Sweetbay Magnolia

Black Gum

Sourwood
Sycamore
White Oak

Scarlet Oak

Swamp Chestnut Oak
Pin Oak

Willow Oak

Chestnut Oak

Red Oak

Weeping Willow

colonialacresnurserync.com

(828)553-1098 (828) 577-3114

5 gal
25 gal
7 gal, 15 gal. 25 gal

7 gal

3 gal, 7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
15 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
5 gal
5 gal
15 gal
3 gal

3 gal, 15 gal
7 gal
5 gal

7 gal, 10gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

5 gal,7 gal,15 gal25 gal

3 gal
20 gal
3 gal
3 gal
5 gal
15 gal
7 gal
7 gal

5 gal,25 gal

3 gal, 5 gal,7 gal,15 gal
3 gal,7 gal, 15 gal
7 gal,15gal,25 gal

5 gal
5 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
15 gal
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Salix nigra Black Willow
Sassafras albidum Sassafras

Sorbus aucuparia Mountain Ash
Stewartia malacodendron Silky Stewartia
Styrax japonica Japanese Snowbell
Taxodiun distichum Bald Cypress

Evergreen Trees and Shrubs

Buxus Chicagoland Green
Buxus Green Mountain Boxwood
Buxus Green Velvet Boxwood
Buxus Winter Gem

Buxus sempervirens American Boxwood
Buxus sempervirens ‘Suffruticosa’  Old English Boxwood
Cedrus atlantica Atlas Cedar

Cedrus atlantica Atlas Cedar Serpentine
Cedrus deodara Deodar Cedar
Cephlotaxus fastigata Upright Plum Yew
Cephlotaxus prostrata Spreading Plum Yew

Chamaecyparis obtusa Filicoides Fernspray Cypress
Chamaecyparis obtusa Nana Gracilis Hinoki Cypress

Chamaecyparis pisifera Gold Mop

Chamaecyparis pisifera Blue Moss Cypress
Chamaecyparis pisifera Cumulus Cypress
Chamaecyparis pisifera Golden Fern Cypress
Chamaecyparis pisifera obtusa Golden Hinoki Cypress
Chamaecyparis thyoides Atlantic White Cedar
Cryptomeria japonica Globosa nana
Cryptomeria japonica Gyokyru

Cupressocyparis leylandii Leyland Cypress
Cupressocyparis leylandii Varigated Leyland Cypress
Cupressus glabra Carolina Sapphire Cypress
Cupressus glabra Blue Ice Cypress

Daphne odora Winter Daphne 'Zuiko Nishiki'
Euonymus japonicus Green Spire euonymus
llex Variegated Holly

llex crenata Compacta Holly

llex crenata Convexa Holly

llex crenata Green Lustre Holly

llex crenata Hoogendorn Holly

llex crenata Soft Touch Holly

llex crenata Sky Pencil Holly

llex glabra Inkberry Holly
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3 gal
5 gal,15 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

3 gal
3 gal
2 gal
3 gal
7 gal,10 gal,B&B

7 gal, 10 gal
5 gal
5 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal

3 gal,7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
2 gal
3 gal

3 gal, 10 gal
7 gal
10 gal

3 gal,7 gal, B&B

7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
5 gal
3 gal
10 gal

3 gal, 7 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
10 gal
3 gal
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llex meserveae

llex opaca

llex opaca

llex opaca

llex verticillata

llex verticillata

llex verticillata

llex verticillata

llex verticillata

llex x

llex x ‘Nellie R. Stevens’
lllicium floridanum
Osmanthus heterophyllus
Juniperus virginiana
Juniperus chinensis
Juniperus horizontalis
Juniperus horizontalis
Juniperus pfitzeriana
Juniperus procumbens
Juniperus squamata
Juniperus virginiana
Magnolia grandiflora
Magnolia grandiflora
Picea abies

Picea abies

Picea abies nidiformis
Picea glauca ‘Conica’
Picea rubens

Pinus mugo

Pinus rigida

Pinus strobus

Pinus taeda

Pinus thunbergii

Pinus virginiana
Prunus laurocerasus
Prunus laurocerasus
Taxus media densiformis
Taxus media densiformis
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Thuja occidentalis
Thuja occidentalis
Thuja occidentalis
Thuja occidentalis
Thuja occidentalis

Colonial Acres Nursery

China Girl Holly
American Holly

American Holly ‘Satyr Hill
American Holly 'Cardinal”
Winterberry Holly
Winterberry ‘Apollo’ (male)
Berry Poppins'

Mister Poppins'

Little Goblin'

Oak Leaf Holly

Nellie Stevens Holly
lllicium

Goshiki' False Holly
Eastern Red Cedar
Torolusa Juniper

Blue Rug Juniper

Blue Pacific Juniper

Blue Pfitzer Juniper
Procumbens nana Juniper
Blue Star Juniper

Grey Owl Juniper
Southern Magnolia
Southern Magnolia Bracken Brown
Norway Spruce

Norway Spruce

Birdsnest Spruce

Dwarf Alberta Spruce
Red Spruce

Mugo Pine

Pitch Pine

White Pine

Loblolly Pine
Thunderhead Pine
Virginia Pine

Otto Luyken

Schipp Laurel

Spreading Yew

'Everlow' Yew

Hicksii Upright Yew
DeGroot’s Spire Arborvitae
Globe

Little Giant Arborvitae
Lutea Arborvitae

Mr. Bowling Ball

colonialacresnurserync.com
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7 gal
5 gal, 10 gal
5 gal
5 gal
2 gal
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 15 gal
7 gal, B&B
3 gal,7 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 5gal
7 gal
1 gal
1 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
15 gal
15 gal
7 gal
10 gal
2 gal
2 gal, 5 gal,7 gal
2 gal, 7 gal
7 gal
2 gal
3 gal, 5gal, 7 gal
7 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 7 gal
3 gal, 7 gal, B&B
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 5 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
3 gal
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Thuja occidentalis

Thuja occidentalis

Thuja occidentalis

Thuja occidentalis

Thuja occidentalis ‘Congabe’
Thuja occidentallis

Thuga occidentalis 'Smaragd'
Thuja plicata

Thuja plicata

Thuja plicata 'Virescens'
Tsuga canadensis

Colonial Acres Nursery

Woodward Arborvitae
Golden Globe Arborvitae
Spiralis Arborvitae
Filaformis Arborvitae

Fire Chief Arborvitae
Rheinhold' Arborvitae
Emerald Green Arborvitae
Green Giant Arborvitae
Spring Grove Arborvitae
Virescens Arborvitae
Canadian (Eastern) Hemlock

Fruits, Nuts, and Berries

Asimina triloba
Diospyros virginiana
Lycium barbarum
Prunus

Prunus

Prunus

Sambucus canadensis
Vaccinium

Flowering Shrubs

Abelia x

Abelia x

Abelia x

Abelia x

Abelia x

Aronia melanocarpa
Berberis thunbergii
Buddleia spp.

Callicarpa americana
Calllicarpa dichotoma
Calycanthus floridus
Calycanthus floridus
Calycanthus floridus
Caryopteris clandonensis
Ceanothus americanus
Cephalanthus occidentalis
Chaenomeles speciosa
Chaenomeles speciosa
Chaenomeles speciosa
Clethra alnifolia

Paw Paw
Persimmon

Goji Berry

Plum ‘Santa Rosa’
Plum ‘ Methly’
Joel' Bush Cherry
Elderberry
Blueberry

Glossy Abelia

Abelia 'Pinky Bells'

Abelia 'Sunny Anniversary'
Abelia 'Rose Creek'
Abelia’Edward Goucher’
Black Chokeberry
Barberry ‘Rosy Glow’
Butterfly Bush asst. colors
American Beautyberry
Purple Beautyberry
Sweetshrub

Sweetshrub 'Venus'
Sweetshrub 'Aphrodite’
Caryopteris ‘Dark Knight’
New Jersey Tea

Button Bush

Quince Common

Quince ‘Scarlet Storm’
Quince 'Texas Scarlet'
Clethra ‘Ruby Spice’
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3 gal, 5 gal

3 gal, 5 gal

7 gal, 15 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal

3 gal, 5 gal,7 gal, B&B
7 gal, 15 gal, B&B

15 gal
B&B
7 gal

3 gal, 7 gal
10 gal
3 gal
7 gal
7 gal
3 gal

2 gal, 3 gal
3 gal

7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
5 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
5 gal
1 gal
3 gal
5 gal
3 gal
5 gal
2 gal
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Clethra alnifolia
Continua coggygria
Deutzia gracillus
Enkianthus campanulatus
Euonymus alatus
Euonymus americana
Excorda x

Forsythia x intermedia
Fothergilla gardenii
Fothergilla major
Hamamelis virginiana
Hibiscus syriacus
Hibiscus syriacus
Hibiscus syriacus
Hydrangea arnorescens
Hydrangea arnorescens
Hydrangea involucrata
Hydrangea macrophylla
Hydrangea macrophylla
Hydrangea paniculata
Hydrangea paniculata
Hydrangea paniculata
Hydrangea quercifolia
Hydrangea quercifolia
Hydrangea schizophragma
Hydrangea serrata

Itea virginica

Itea virginica

Kalmia latifolia
Lagerstroemia
Lagerstroemia
Lagerstroemia

Lindera benzoin
Lonicera fragrantissima
Myrica pennsylvanica
Nandina domestica
Nandina domestica
Nandina domestica
Nandina domestica
Philadelphus
Philadelphus
Physocarpus opulifolius ‘Monlo’
Pieris japonica
Rhododendron x

Colonial Acres Nursery

Clethra ‘Sixteen Candles’

Purple Smoke Bush 'Winecraft Black'
Nikko

Red Vein Enkianthus

Burning Bush

Hearts a Bustin

Pearl bush 'Snowday Surprise'
Forsythia

Fothergilla gardenii

Fothergilla major ‘Mt.Airy’

Witch Hazel

Rose of Sharon Purple

Rose of Sharon White

Rose of Sharon Red

Hydrangea arborescens ‘Annabelle

Hydrangea arborescens ‘Lime Rickey

Blue Bunny'

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Nikko Blue'
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Lady in Red’
Hydrangea panniculata ‘Pillow Talk’
Hydrangea paniculata ‘Tardiva
Hydrangea paniculata ‘Pee Gee’
Oak leaf Hydrangea ‘Alice’

Oak Leaf Hydrangea 'Snow Queen'
Climbing Hydrangea 'Moonlight'
Mountain Hydrangea 'Twirligig'
Virginia Sweetspire ‘Henry’s Garnet’
Virginia Sweetspire ‘Little Henry’
Mountain Laurel

Crape Myrtle 'Rikki Tikki'

Crape Myrtle 'Double Dynamite'
Crape Myrtle Asst. Colors
Spicebush

Winter Honeysuckle

Northern Bayberry
Nandina’Firepower’

Nandina ‘Compacta’

Nandina 'Flirt'

Nanduna Obsession

Mock Orange 'Snow Dwarf'

Mock Orange

Ninebark ‘Diablo’

Pieris Asst. Varieties

Azalea Asst. Varieties

colonialacresnurserync.com
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3 gal, 10 gal
3 gal
2 gal
10 gal
5gal, 7 gal, 15 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
5 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 5 gal
7 gal
7 gal, 15 gal
7 gal
3 gal
5 gal
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
7 gal
5 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
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Rhododendron x
Rhododendron x
Rhododendron x
Rhododendron x

Rhus aromatica

Rhus copallina

Rosa x

Rosa x

Sambucus nigra
Sambucus racemosa
Sarcococca orientalis
Spirea japonica

Spirea japonica

Spirea japonica

Spirea japonica

Spirea nipponica
Symphoricarpos alba
Syringa josikaea
Syringa pubescent
Syringa vulgaris
Syringa x

Syringa x

Syringa x

Viburnum carlesii
Viburnum dentatum
Viburnum macrocarpon
Viburnum macrocephalum
Viburnum opulus sterile
Viburnum plicatum
Viburnum rhytidophyllum
Vitex x

Weigela florida
Weigela florida
Weigela florida

Colonial Acres Nursery

Azalea Asst. Varieties

Azalea Deciduous and Native Varities
PJM Rhododendron Asst. Varieties
Rhododendron Asst. Varieties
Fragrant Sumac

Flame Sumac

Knockout Red

Drift Red

Elderberry 'Laced Up'
Elderberry 'Lemony Lace'
Sweet Box

Spirea ‘Neon Splash’

Spirea ‘Little Princess

Spirea ‘Goldmound’

Spirea 'Double Play'

Spirea Snowmound
Snowberry

Hungarian Lilac

Lilac ‘Miss Kim’

Common Lilac

Palabin' Lilac

Bloomerang Dwarf Purple' Lilac
Scent and Sensability' Lilac
Viburnum ‘ Korean Spice’
Viburnum Arrowwood
Viburnum Cranberry
Viburnum Chinese Snowball
Common Snowball Viburnum
Viburnum ‘Shasta’
Leatherleaf Viburnum

Vitex 'Blue Diddley'

Weigela ‘Varigata'

Weigela ‘Minuet

Weigela ‘Tango’

(828)553-1098 (828) 577-3114

5 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 7 gal
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
3 gal, 7 gal
3 gal, 7 gal
7 gal
7 gal, 10 gal
5 gal
7 gal
3 gal, 5 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal, 7 gal
7 gal
5 gal
15 gal
3 gal, 10 gal

3 gal, 15 gal, 25 gal

3 gal
3 gal
7 gal
3 gal
3 gal

Ferns, Perrenials, Vines, and Groundcovers

Adiantum pedatum
Athyrium felix-femina
Athyrium niponicum
Dennnstaedtia punctilobula
Dryopteris erythrosora
Dryopteris marginalis
Onoclea sensibilis

Fern Maidenhair

Fern Lady

Fern Japanese Painted
Fern Hayscented

Fern Autumn

Fern Leatherwood
Fern Sensitive

colonialacresnurserync.com

1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
2 gal
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Osmunda cinnamomea
Osmunda regalis
Polystichum acrostichoides
Convallaria majalis
Maianthemim racemosum
Polygonatum odoratum
Leucothoe axillaris
Liriope muscari

Liriope muscari

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hosta x

Hemerocallis x
Hemerocallis x
Delosperma cooperii
Dianthus x

Echinacea purpurea
Iris crestata

Iris ensata

Iris siberica
Leucanthemum x
Phlox subulata
Rudbeckia fulgida
Lavendula x
Rosmarinus officinalis

Fern Cinnamon

Fern Royal

Fern Christmas

Lily of the Valley
Solomon’s Plume
Variegated Solomon’s Seal
Coastal Doghobble
Liriope Green

Liriope Varigated

Hosta Golden Tiara
Hosta Halcyon

Hosta 'Fire Island'
Hosta Francee

Hosta Medio Varigata
Hosta Aurea Marginata
Hosta Green

Hosta Varigated

Daylily Stella D’Oro
Daylily Red Reblooming
Ice plant

Dianthus asst. colors
Purple Coneflower
Dwarf Crested Iris
Japanese Iris

Siberian Iris

Shasta Daisy

Creeping Phlox asst. colors
Black Eyed Susan
Lavender

Rosemary

colonialacresnurserync.com

Colonial Acres Nursery

(828)553-1098 (828) 577-3114

1 gal,7 gal
1 gal, 2 gal
1 gal
1 gal
2 gal
2 gal
1 gal,3 gal
1 gal
1 gal
2 gal
2 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
3 gal
2 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal



